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Programme

February 19th, 2018

13.00

13.30 - 14.00

14.00-16.00

14.00

14.30
15.20

15.40

16.00

16.15-17.30

16.15

16.30

16.45

16.55

17.30-18.30

17.30

17.50

18.10

18.30

19.30

Registration

Opening remarks and welcome address
Roberto Cioni
Carlo Tomassini, General Director of AOUP

Davide Caramella, Chairman of Residency Programme in Radiology of the Pisa University

Maurizio Cariati, ICIR President
Elias Brountzos, CIRSE Past President
Carmelo Privitera, SIRM President

Warm-up session

Moderators: Roberto Cioni, Fabrizio Fanelli

Lecture: SFA and iliac

Elias Brountzos, Athens

Live Case from Abano Terme Marco Manzi

CIRSE checklist: Patient’s safety and informed consent
Fabrizio Fanelli, Florence

Management of coagulopathies: what IRs have to know
Antonio Basile, Catania

Coffee break

Round Table: Education and training in Interventional Radiology
Moderators: Antonio Rotondo, Andrea Giovagnoni

IR training in Italy

Carlo Fugazzola, Varese

European Board of Interventional Radiology

Elias Brountzos, Athens

Master in Interventional Radiology — the experience in Pisa
Emanuele Neri, Pisa

CIRSFE’s European Trainee Forum

Ben Raho, Wien

Discussants: Maurizio Cariati, Carlo Fugazzola, Giovanni Gandini,
Carmelo Privitera, Elias Brountzos

Fundamentals of Interventional Radiology
Moderators: Maurizio Cariati, Antonio R. Cotroneo
Basic kit: vascular accesses, guidewires and catheters
Pasquale Petruzzi, Arezzo

Kit for revascularization

Domenico Lagana, Catanzaro

Kit for embolization

Vincenzo Villari, Salerno

"Happy hour” competition

Coordinator: /rene Bargellini

Tutors: Roberto Candelari, Giovanni De Caro, Emanuela Giampalma,
Aldo Vittorio Giordano, Francesco Rosario Grasso, Giuseppe Marano,
Ernesto Mazza, Massimiliano Natrella,Stefano Pieri, Germano Scevola,
Massimo Venturini

End of the day

February 20th, 2018

8.30-9.30

8.30

9.00

9.30 -13.00

12.15

12.30

13.00 -14.00

14.00 -17.00

16.15

16.30

17.00 -19.00

18.15

18.30

19.00

Interactive session: IR in emergency

Moderators: Mirco Cosottini, Giovanni Passalacqua,
Endovascular management of hemorrhage
Raffaella Niola, Naples

Stroke management

Nicola Burdi, Taranto

Lower limb rivascularization

Moderators: Alberto Piaggesi, Michele Rossi

Live cases from Pisa Roberto Gandini, Antonio Cicorelli
Interactive session:

Morbidity and mortality case

Daniele Adami, Pisa

Interactive session:

Guidelines and Recommendations - test yourself
Roberto lezzi, Rome

Light lunch

Liver Oncology

Moderators: Paolo De Simone, Rita Golfieri, Gianluca Masi
Live cases from Pisa

Interactive session:

Morbidity and mortality case

Francesco Fiore, Naples

Interactive session:

Guidelines and Recommendations - test yourself

Carlo Spreafico, Milan

Aneurysms

Moderators: Mauro Ferrari, Giovanni Passalacqua
Live cases from Milan Gianpaolo Carrafiello
Interactive session:

Morbidity and mortality case

Raffaella Berchiolli, Pisa

Interactive session:

Guidelines and Recommendations - test yourself
Giancarlo Mansueto, Verona

End of the day

February 21th, 2018

8.30-11.00

10.30

11.00-13.00

12.20

12.40

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

15.15

15.30

TIPS

Moderators: Paola Carrai, Giovanni Gandini

Live cases from Pisa

Interactive session: Guidelines and Recommendations - test yourself
Maurizio Grosso, Cuneo

Extravascular interventions

Moderators: Laura Crocetti, Antonio Rampoldi, Dorigo Righi
Live cases from Pisa

Live cases from Cagliari Stefano Marcia

Interactive sessions:

Biliary interventions: Guidelines and Recommendations
Paolo Fonio, Turin

Interactive sessions:

MSK interventions: Guidelines and Recommendations
Antonio Barile, L' Aquila

Light lunch

Hemodialysis accesses complications
Moderators: Raffaele Caprioli, Claudio Vignali
Live cases from Pisa

Interactive session:

Morbidity and mortality case

Denis Rossato, Turin

Interactive session:

Guidelines and Recommendations - test yourself
Domenico Patané, Catania



